Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

31.12.-29.04.
€2.200

24.06.-29.07.
€4.400

21.10. - 27.04.
€2.200

22.06.-27.07.
€4.400

26.10.-31.12.
€2.200

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272
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47434

Sailing yacht
Oceanis 45 Slide

Montenegro / Porto Montenegro

2018
4(4)

€2.000,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Sailing yacht Oceanis 45 Slide

Chart plotter: Plotter,

Furling genoa: Roller Genoa,

General: 12V sockets, 220V sockets, Adriatic sea pilot,
Audio, Autopilot, Bath platform, Bimini, Binoculars, Bow
thruster, Cockpit shower, Cockpit speakers, Cockpit table,
Depth sounder, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass, Electric
fridge, Fenders, Fire extinguisher, Fire plant, First aid kit, Full
batten mainsail, Full sets of charts, Galley, GPS, Inverter, Life
jackets, Life raft, Manual toilet, Mooring lines, Multifunction
display B and G T41, Multifunction touchscreen display B
and G 7, Portable VHF, Self tailing winches, Speed log,
Swimming ladder, Thermo protective aid, VHF with AIS,
Windex,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkeling gear set,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

29.04. - 27.05.

€2.900

29.07. - 26.08.

€4.700

27.04.-25.05.

€2.900

27.07.-24.08.

€4.700

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

27.05.-24.06.
€3.800
26.08. - 23.09. 23.09. - 21.10.
€3.800 €2.900
25.05. - 22.06.
€3.800
24.08.-21.09. 21.09. - 26.10.
€3.800 €2.900

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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